

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1584 OF 2007

SATISH KUMAR AGARWAL & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

G. SUDERSHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Neha Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office to prepare the office report as per office circular for
pre-final hearing. List again on 21.10.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar